
 Faculty Committee on Community and Governmental Relations  
 2016-2017 
Peter Kraus, Chair J. Willard Marriott Library peter.kraus@utah.edu 2016-2017 
 
Divya Chandrasekhar Architecture + Planning chandrasekhar@arch.utah.edu 2016-2017 

Paul Brown David Eccles School of Business paul.brown@eccles.utah.edu 2018-2019 

Andrea Rorrer Education andrea.rorrer@utah.edu 2018-2019 

Ross Walker Engineering ross.walker@utah.edu 2018-2019 

Sarah Sinwell Fine Arts sarah.sinwell@utah.edu 2018-2019 

Stacy Shumway Manwaring Health stacy.shumway@hsc.utah.edu 2018-2019 

Johanna Watzinger-Tharp Humanities j.tharp@utah.edu 2016-2017 

Michael Teter Law michael.teter@law.utah.edu 2016-2017 

Lisa Stright Mines & Earth Sciences lisa.stright@utah.edu 2016-2017 

Linda Edelman Nursing linda.edelman@nurs.utah.edu 2018-2019 

James Ruble Pharmacy jim.ruble@hsc.utah.edu 2018-2019 

Jennifer Garvin School of Medicine u0638274@utah.edu 2016-2017 

Colin Dale Science colin.dale@Utah.edu 2018-2019 

Tim Chambless Social & Behavioral Science tchambless@poli-sci.utah.edu 2018-2019 

David Derezotes Social Work dderezotes@socwk.utah.edu 2018-2019 

Ex-Officio Members 

 Kaestle Charlesworth 234 Union kcharlesworth@asuu.utah.edu 
 ASUU Director for Governmental Relations (801) 581-2788 

 Jason Perry 203 Park jason.perry@utah.edu 
 Director, Hinckley Institute of Politics (801) 581-8514 
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